

FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 39930069

Data publicarii	09.08.18	Coduri CPV	39162110-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.400,00 RON - 1.400,00 RON

Descriere: SCHOCI 2 X4.5=9.0 HARTIE XEROX 30X16.0=480.0 LINIAR 2X2.0=4.0 PIX AIHAO 24X1.5=36,0 CORECOR 2X3.5=7,0 BIBLIORAF 15X8.5=127.5 REGIS.LINII 5X11.5=57.5 BURETIERA 2X2,0=4,0 DOSARE SINA 150X0.7=105,0 DOSARE PLIC 50X0,7=35,0 DOSARE PLASTIC 250X1,0=250,0 FOLII 2X10,0=20,0 PLIC C4 COP SIL 50X0,5=25,0 PLIC 500X0,2=100,0 PLIC C5 100X0,3=30,0 CAPSE 5X1,5=7.5 ALONJE SET25 6X7,0=42,0 AGRAFE 2X1,5=3,0 LIPICI 2X2,0=4,0 FOARFECA 1X9,0=9,0 DOSARE 90X0,7=63,0 REGISTRU DE CASA 1X10,0=10,0 CAPSE 2X1,5=3,0 AGENDA 1X10,5=10,5
